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LAUNLYA 10353782 87.25 131.8.
10353784 87.25 1.8,
10353785 82.25 1.8,
10353795 §7.28 3.8,
10353796 §17.28 1.8,
10353799 §7.28 LY.
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UM
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00
66 400.00
66 1,315.03
66 7,500.00
66 316.00
66 750.00
66 490.00 10,771.03
0.00
0.00 10,771.03
63,975.74
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5/2/23, 11:33 AM
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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Last Transaction Date

h Krungthai

719-6-07313-4

#ravie2vuaslgu (Vulszana)

SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR.

63,975.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-04-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id

04-04-

Accrued Interest Receivable

1 S 11324
2 0;&2;" 11324
3 0;‘63‘3"' 11324
4 025(;(2’3' | 11324
5 1;’(;‘2"3" 11324
6 o 11324
2 931000
8 2;62‘3" 931000
E o B 931000
0 | 20F 931000
i i 250t 931000
i ' 12 2;(;3‘3" 931000
| gy 2 931000
14 25‘6(2"3*" 931000
15 2;'62‘3“ 931000
16 2256(2)‘3" 931005
about:blank

Transaction
Cade ;

CWTRC 7190290311

CWTRC 7190290311

CWTRC 7190290311

CWTRC 3530094595 )
\
CWTPC b Y
CWTRC
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD02 VEC.GO/200059

Description

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Cheque No.

10322431

10322433

10322435

10322415

10322434

10353781

Active

FsWaavuasdgu (yuiszana)

THB

Amount
-9.18
-7.30

-1,002.00
-950.00
-7,500.00
-750.00
3,750.00
9,800.00
15,800.00
114,020.00
6,322.57
400.00
21,550.00
1,315.03
4,620.00

32,516.47

63,975.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

11,823.64

11,816.34

10,814.34

9,864.34

2,364.34

1,614.34

5,364.34

15,164.34

30,964.34

144,984.34

151,306.91

151,706.91

173,256.91

174,571.94

179,191.94

211,708.41

Init Br

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

172
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

about:blank

25-04-
2023

25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
25-04-
2023
26-04-
2023
26-04-
2023
26-04-
2023
26-04-
2023
27-04-
2023
27-04-
2023
27-04-
2023
27-04-
2023
28-04-
2023
28-04-
2023
28-04-
2023
28-04-
2023

28-04-
2023

931000
931000
571388
571388
571388
571388
571388
571388
571388
571388
93999
90155
90155
90155
90180
931000
931000
931000
so1s0
93999
11324
11324
11324

90180

BCD02
BCDO2
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CWTPC
BPDWT
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA‘
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

CBCA

about:blank

VEC.GO/200059

VEC.GO/200059

7191100796

7190290311

7196073134

7196073134

7190290311

ariarhouasy
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10353787TRCBR#701CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10353790TRCBR#701CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10353789TRCBR#701CID#

SBK:30 SBR:487 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/108682

SBK:33 SBR:16 ICAS INCL R1
asarouaT

7190290311

7190290311

7190290311

SBK:2 SBR:901 ICAS INCL R1

Total :

10353788
10353793

10353786

10353786

10353786

10353783

10353787
10353790
10353789

10353792

10353791

10353797

10353800

. 10353798

10322432

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

o

120,506.00
66,257.02
-161,374.49
//
-7,521.0(/
-1,491.00
1,491.00

1,491.00

-1,491.0}/
-21,550.00/’/

© -112,719.00

-680.00,~
x/‘
-1,104.00
o
-7,480.00 7"
7,500.00
8,925.00
15,800.00
21,581.10
-34,300.00 -
-22,772.00

-588.0/9/

-500.00

446,145.19

332,214.41

398,471.43

237,096.94

229,575.94

228,084.94

229,575.94

231,066.94
229,575.94
228,084.94
206,534.94
93,815.94
93,135.94
92,031.94
84,551.94
77,051.94
85,976.94

101,776.94

| 123,358.04

89,058.04

66,286.04

65,698.04

65,198.04

64,698.04

63,975.74

108682

108682

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0719

0700

0700

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

0700

0719

0719

0719

0719

0700

-394,002.27

212
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Y9AAINADAINTIBIUNIHENIEBAUY TN UTEANTA LY 705,961.80
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aanlssu 0.00 0.00
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512123, 11:33 AM about:blank

Krungthai
[ nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.  719-6-07314-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Funandumswaadvuasigy Alias Name  Aunznduanswedrvuasilau
Branch Name  SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 681,996.07 Available Balance 681,996.07
Total OD Limnit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-04-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: - To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

E

1 023633' 11324 CWTRC 0181442566 10338529  -19,813.08 800,629.99 = 0719
) 0304 11324 CDCH 33,273.00 /o
Y 273.00 7 /< 833,902.99 0719
3 04-04- 11324 CDCH 170000 /< 83560299 0719
2023 70000 /5 esse0
04-04- /.
4 i+ ot 11324 CDCH 1,050.00 /% 83665299 0719
// %é‘
5 0;;3;“ 11324 CWTRC 7191418370 10338526 -4,000.00 832,652.99 0719
6 0;62‘3" 11324 CWTRC 7191230584 10338521 45000~ 832,202.99 0719
04-04- P
7 o 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338518 700,00 831,502.99 0719
8 02462‘;' 11324 CWTRC 4880372854 10338517 -700.00 830,802.99 0719
9 Ogégg‘ 11324 CWTRC 7190900756 10338516 750,00 - 830,052.99 0719
10 0;(;3‘3“ 11324 CWTRC 7190127070 10338519 700.00 829,352.99 0719
o O 11324 CWTRC 7530080865 10338520 -700.00 828,652.99 0719
o
12 0;6(2)‘3" 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338534 -199.56 82845343 0719
13 Ofdg;" 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338532 -186.92 828,266.51 0719
14 0;62‘3*' 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338531 -238.00 - 828,02851 0719
| 15 0ROt 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338528 -186.92 827,841.59 0719
| -
|
| I 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338525 12879 827,712.80 0719
|
5

about:blank 1/2



5/2/23, 11:33 AM about:blank

17 0;6(2);" 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338523 514 827,707.66 0719
04-04-
18 5023 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338514 -265.70 - 827,441.96 0719
04-04-
19 5023 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338512 -195.00 827,246.96 0719
20 ogégg- 11324 CWTRC 7190290311 10338510 -145.70 827,101.26 0719
04-04- CB Debit
21 5023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10338527TRCBR#753Cp# 10338527 -19,813.08 807,288.18 0700
04-04- CB Debit
2 2023 90155 CBCA RoundL:CK#10338530TRCBR#753CIDs# 10338530 —23,562.09/‘5.,» 783,726.18 0700
23 0;6%' 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:855 ICAS INCL R1 10338515 -19,305.00 764,421.18 0700
24 02562_;" 11324 CWTRC 7190507434 10338513 -28,164.30 736,256.88 0719
e
25 025(;2‘3‘" 11324 CWTRC 7190507434 10338522 -544.8% 735,712.02 0719
05-04- -~
26 2023 11324 CWTRC 7190507434 10338524 -13,651.2/1/ 722,060.81 0719
07-04-
27 5023 573635 CDCH 720.00 .- 722,780.81 0753
07-04-
28 2023 573635 CDCH 150,00 722,930.81 0753
07-04- CB Debit
29 2023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10338538TRCBR#740CiD# 10338538 -19,756.44% 703,174.37 0700
30 1&;2‘3‘" 571388 CWTRC 7013567027 10338537 -2,603.00 - 700,571.37 0719
i &
10-04-
31 o3 11324 CDCH 600.00.~ 701,171.37 0719
11-04-
32 2023 573635 CDCH ~ 900.00_. 702,07137 0753
11-04-
33 2023 573635 CDCH 1,319.00 - 703,390.37 0753
P
&
34 1216%' 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5173 ICAS INCL R1 10338536 -14,424.30 688,966.07 0700
Fd
12-04-
35 5023 11324 CDCH 1,440.0V 690,406.07 0719
18-04- [y
36 5023 510856 CDCH 1,050.00, 691,456.07 0753
37 22163‘3" 931000 BCDO2 IVEC4.AC/200701 5,590.00~" ) 697,046.07 108682
38 zf(;g;’" 573635 CWTRC 7013498297 10338539 -19,750.00 677,296.07 0753
28-04- BN T
39 2023 572376 CDCH 11,350.00 "I+ 107 688,646.07 0753
28-04- CB Debit
40 5023 90155 CBCA Roundl:CK#10338540TRCBRA7S3CID# 10338540 -6,650.@/ 681,996.07 0700

Total: , . ,
59,142.00 -197,589.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 212
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edyansAYauATUTY
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sUIAINgEng iin Wn1wn) avduenaunduns wuittyd 719-0-12174-9

[

ALY,

v A

TyBusnussnn Jurineeunsnenan1iunistdu swadad 1101030102

]

a1 Jufl 30 ey 2566

gOAAINTRNINTIBUNTHEARA U TRenUssnvnaly

wn o Gurhnsevnams 0.00
whseutuiinnsaeiduly 0.00
semseiuitldlatuiinnsaelussuy 0.00

uan L%ﬂﬁsgdﬁw‘éé’qlﬁﬁﬁm%uﬁu

LﬁGU‘ﬁIL“ﬁﬂ 10262939 823.21 11.8. 66 1,080.00
10262940 82.21 1.8, 66 316.00
10262941 87.21 1.8, 66 750.00~
10262942 87.21 1.8, 66 490.09//'/
10262943 §17.28 1.8, 66 7,260.09/' 9,896.00
9185%UU KTB Corporate Online 3yl ”ﬁy%édﬁw%
%aﬁgdﬁm% wsaNESau T1adey 9,760.00”
........................................ 0.00 9,760.00
Mﬁaamuﬁuﬁﬂmsé’mﬁuqﬂﬂ 0.00
nonidesu 313.49
aaﬂmmﬁamaﬂULLfgﬁaaﬂsmms(Bank Statement)
yinvh Y93UTBINGNAD
(wsa¥nstaas gavdsas) (weAuRvg Td99UsUNa)

AUV TIUNaUNTUYT ALY E1ENTIMEISEaNTRAYaUATUSY

UM

85,090.82

0.00

19,969.49

105,060.31




5/10/23, 3:34 PM

nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

IKrungt

719-0-12174-9

Aunduaiswaavuasidsy (1uaauuu)

SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR.

95,270.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

08-05-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2023 Time: -

Specific Period:

Today

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2023 Time: -

Active

Fuanduarsiaadivuaslgn (Kugeuuu)

THB

95,270.02

0.00

0.00

371.18

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(8

1 04042023 11324 oT0S TFR-7196079825 -5,500.00 190,06431 0719
2 10042023 571388 oTos TFR-7196079825 5,000.00 _ 18506431 0719
3 10042023 11324 oT0S TFR-7196079825 -0,784.00 17528031 0719
4 10042023 11324 oT0s TFR-7196079825 gm0 V0 17453031 0719
5 26042023 560275 o108 TFR-7196079825 ,10260.00 1/ 16427031 0719
6 28042023 93999 BPSWT saazhouasl 55,710.007 108,560.31 0719
7 28042023 11324 o108 TFR-7196079825 43,500,007 10506031 0719
Total :

0.00 -90,504.00 -

17
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Seu fennensdinamaRuusuAuiminuasUy
Aafldandne  SUnRaeIUIERIReY Weel b&ob U o U0
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A a A

AyUsensdyBRungeluyalykugy
WYREETRAYNUATUTY ariedngny 2000600307

a1 YU 30 Wwnew 2566

1. el gnvilidusnlusudssunn salyduenyszan 1102010101

YoyAtUIEUU GFMIS FoyeyIn1seNEuY
BUENaNS | TUNIUTIENTT | N199198 | wuky | eeidyen | Tufiesumirue | dauiuiky
ludivgydlusunaaag
il 0.00 il 0.00
2. YouUnyd gnvilRuduuensulszunn sadgyuenusznn 1102010102
Yayalussuy GFMIS Hoyey N 13BNy
AUNLENENT | TUNIUTINT | N19o9B | iRy | weidyan | Aufiesumvue | Sauiuku
Tusivgydlusunaaes
374 0.00 374 0.00
HIRYi Y8TUTBNYNADY
C/ L]
M 2 /
(WEMInUfaas aauasas) (WgANAg HFUUsUNa)

ALY TIUUns Uy ALY HBNEMTING G EENTHAYIUATUTY




ayumenislusamil TudAyvseendisuaniniseyniunasdiszau ndslulaaietu

gaeaTAYIUATUTH SYErWIELingng 2000600307

2 Jufl 30 WwWwnew 2566

1. YaUny® wmiin1san - nuleunIasy sialyBuenysznan 2101010101
YayatuTEUY GFMIS
WYMeNas| JUNIUTIENT | Useanenas | 1151989 | duiusy AaduNY
luilgannenng
33 0.00
2. YUy 1 MLNAT - yAaRan1Buen sEUILENUTENN 2101010102
YoyabusEuu GFMIS
wemenas| Jumusens | Useanienas | 115989 | ik ANBg U
luslganaenng
1 0.00
3. YaUny® ludAgya19ae saUYIwenUsznn 2102040102
Yoyalussuy GFMIS
wumenas| TuNusens | Ussanenas | 1151989 | ik ABgUNY
lugluannanng
s 0.00
B Y83UTBIYNABY
d A)u_!
(WanInUaas aauasas) (WgANAYg Tduusung)
AL WmnaunsUnd AUNUL BTN EENTHAYIIUATUTY
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